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Athletic Director
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Date
March. 1

10
16
24
30+
31
31

April. 5
7
12
21
26
28+

May. 4

10

15*
17*
24>
25*

-

June.

Calaveras High School Athletic Department
PO Box 607
San Andreas, California 95249
(209) 754-1811

Day
Thurs.

Sat.
Fri.
Sat.
Fri.
Sat.
Sat.

Thurs.

Sat.

Thurs.

Sat.
Fri.
Sat.

Fri.
Tues.

Thurs.

Tues.
Thurs.
Thurs.
Fri.

Fri.
Sat

+-Qualifying Meets
*-Varsity Only

Revised: 1/10/18

Varsity Coach: Doug Auvrit

2018 Track Schedule

Opponent

Location

Liberty Ranch-East Union (Tri) Calaveras
Randy Sturgeon Invitational Granite Bay

F/S Invitational

Avis/Kelly Invitational
Stanford Invitational

Delta Invitational

Stanford Invitational

MLL Cluster

Thunder Invitational

MLL Cluster

Bret Harte Invitational

MLL Cluster

Meet of Champions

Gold Rush Elite Invitational

MLL Trials
MLL Finals
Divisional Trials
Divisional Finals
Masters Trilas
Masters Finals

State Meet Trials
State Meet Finals

Assistants: Chuck Carleton, Bryan Harrison
Tammy Lisk, Don “Chief” Young

Calaveras
Gilroy HS
Stanford
Stagg
Stanford

Calaveras
Rocklin HS
Summerville
Bret Harte
Sonora

AR College

Calaveras
Amador
Amador

Stan State
Stan State
Elk Grove HS
Elk Grove HS

Clovis HS
Clovis HS

Mike Merrill
Principal
Extension 5310

Time
3:30
8:30
2:00
9:00
4:00
9:00
8:00

3:30

8:30
2:00/3:30
9:00

3:30
TBA

4:00
3:00
3:00
2:00
2:00
2:00
2:00

TBA
TBA

Colors: Cardinal & Vegas Gold



